
UN-OFFICIAL PRACTICE ICE
      Feburary 11 - 13, 2016

Friday Feburary 12, 2016

TEAMS & LEVEL: DRESS ENTER EXIT WAIT ENTER EXIT EXIT

ROOM DRESS DRESS AT PRACTICE RINK DRESS

NO ROOM ROOM RINK RINK ROOM

SIDE

ICE MAKE 6:40 AM 6:55 AM

1 6:35 AM 6:50 AM 6:55 AM 7:05 AM 7:15 AM

2 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 7:05 AM 7:15 AM 7:25 AM

3 6:55 AM 7:10 AM 7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:35 AM

4 7:05 AM 7:20 AM 7:25 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM

5 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM

ICE MAKE 7:45 AM 8:00 AM

222 Synchroettes (JR) 6 7:40 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:25 AM

223 Synchroettes (JR) 6 7:55 AM 8:10 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM

224 Synchroettes (JR) 6 8:10 AM 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM

8:25 AM 8:40 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:10 AM

8:40 AM 8:55 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:25 AM

ICE MAKE 9:15 AM 9:30 AM

225 Fond du Lac Blades (JR) 4 9:10 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM

226 Fond du Lac Blades (JR) 4 9:25 AM 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:10 AM

227 Fond du Lac Blades (JR) 4 9:40 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:25 AM

228 Fond du Lac Blades (JR) 4 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:40 AM

10:10 AM 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM

JR. World Short Official Practice ICE MAKE 10:45 AM 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 1 10:40 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 2 10:50 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 3 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 4 11:10 AM 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM 11:50 AM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 5 11:20 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM

ICE MAKE 11:50 AM 12:10 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 6 11:50 AM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 7 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 8 12:10 PM 12:25 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 1 12:20 PM 12:35 PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 2 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM 1:10 PM

ICE MAKE 1:00 PM 1:20 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 3 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM
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BREAK 1:30 PM 1:35 PM

229 Team Delaware  (JR) 4 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM

230 Team Delaware  (JR) 4 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM 2:05 PM 2:15 PM

231 Team Delaware  (JR) 4 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM

232 Starlights (JR)  5 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:20 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM

233 Starlights (JR)  5 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM

ICE MAKE 2:50 PM 3:05 PM

234 Chicago Jazz (JR)  6 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM

235 Chicago Jazz (JR)  6 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM

236 Skyliners (JR)  7 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM

237 Skyliners (JR)  7 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 3:50 PM 4:05 PM 4:15 PM

238 Crystalletes  (JR) 8 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM

ICE MAKE 4:20 PM 4:35 PM

239 Crystalletes  (JR) 8 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM

240 Crystalletes (Adult)  4 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM

241 Crystalletes (Senior)  5 4:40 PM 4:55 PM 5:00 PM 5:12 PM 5:22 PM

242 Crystalletes (Senior)  5 4:52 PM 5:07 PM 5:12 PM 5:24 PM 5:34 PM

243 Crystalletes (Senior)  5 5:04 PM 5:19 PM 5:24 PM 5:36 PM 5:46 PM

JR. World Short Program ICE MAKE 5:40 PM 5:55 PM

Announcements & National Anthem 5:55 PM 6:00 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 1 5:40 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM 6:09 PM 6:19 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 2 5:49 PM 6:04 PM 6:09 PM 6:16 PM 6:26 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 3 5:56 PM 6:11 PM 6:16 PM 6:22 PM 6:32 PM

ICE MAKE 6:22 PM 6:37 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 4 6:17 PM 6:32 PM 6:37 PM 6:44 PM 6:54 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 5 6:24 PM 6:39 PM 6:44 PM 6:50 PM 7:00 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 6 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 6:50 PM 6:57 PM 7:07 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 7 6:37 PM 6:52 PM 6:57 PM 7:03 PM 7:13 PM

ICE MAKE 7:03 PM 7:18 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 8 6:58 PM 7:13 PM 7:18 PM 7:25 PM 7:35 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 1 7:05 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 7:31 PM 7:41 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 2 7:11 PM 7:26 PM 7:31 PM 7:38 PM 7:48 PM

OFFICIAL ICE / NA 3 7:18 PM 7:33 PM 7:38 PM 7:44 PM 7:54 PM

Break No Ice 7:24 PM 7:39 PM 7:44 PM 7:54 PM 8:04 PM

Adult IJS 4 7:34 PM 7:49 PM 7:54 PM 8:01 PM 8:11 PM

Crystallettes Senior Short & Long Exabition Skate 5 7:51 PM 8:06 PM 8:11 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM

ICE MAKE 8:30 PM 8:45 PM

244 Calfornia Gold (JR)  6 8:25 PM 8:40 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM 9:10 PM

245 Calfornia Gold (JR)  6 8:40 PM 8:55 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:25 PM

8:55 PM 9:10 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM

9:10 PM 9:25 PM 9:30 PM 9:45 PM 9:55 PM

9:25 PM 9:40 PM 9:45 PM 10:00 PM 10:10 PM

9:40 PM 9:55 PM 10:00 PM 10:15 PM 10:25 PM

ICE MAKE 10:15 PM 10:35 PM
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